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All dimensions are in millimetres , all levels are in metres unless stated otherwise on the drawings.
Where any drawing is to be read in conjunction with other drawings, including other specialist consultants, the drawings shall be
cross-checked and any discrepancies reported to ADS ltd before any work commences.
ADS ltd accept no liability for any loss damage or expense arising from any variation or deviance from this drawing or in the
execution of the work to which this drawing relates which has not been referred to ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN SOLUTIONS - ADS ltd and
their instruction and approval obtained.
These drawings are prepared solely for the use of the client; as detailed in this title block, and is not to be copied, lent or used by any
third party without written permission from ADS ltd.
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Proposed Garage / Carport
with Home Office Over At:
Land Adjacent,
Bluestone Cottage,
Lottisham, Glastonbury,
Somerset, BA6 8PF

Proposed Garage /
Carport & Home Office

Existing Stable Building

New Kingspan Klargester Biodisc
Packaged Sewage Treatment
Plant Discharging to Ditch.

Foul Drainage from Bluestone
Cottage to be taken to new
Packaged Sewage
Treatment Plant and Existing
Septic Tank Decommissioned.

New Permeable Gravel
Parking & Turning Area

Surface Water
Soakaway

Existing Stable Building

Existing Storage /
Shipping Container
(6.0m x 2.4m)

Existing Permeable
Gravel Surface

Existing Site Layout / Block Plan.
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Existing Vehicular
Access From Highway.

Note: Where the proposed path linking the
development site to Bluestone Cottage
crosses the public rights of way path
SM20/1 authorisation from SCC Rights Of
Way will be obtained following any
subsequent approval & prior to works
commencing on installing this pathway.

Note: Where the new below ground foul
drain crosses the public rights of way path
these works will need to be authorised
through a S50 licence by the applicant
prior to works commencing on site.
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Site Location Plan.
Scale 1/1250

357480m

357680m

357480m

357700m

134323m 134323m

134523m 134523m
575 576

575 576

344

345

344

345

1

2

Lower Farm Cottages

Pond

Bluestone
Cottage

1 : 1250 m

0m 10m 50m 125m25m

LOTTISHAM ROAD

1,004.677 m2

PL
A

N
N

IN
G

A
PP

LI
C

A
TIO

N

A BTRevised Planning Application17-5-22

B

B BTSection 73 Application25-10-23


	0263_RC_22-PL100B SITE LOCATION and BLOCK PLANS

